QUICK SHIP CATALOG
30 DAYS FOR UPHOLSTERY
20 DAYS FOR TABLES & CHAIRS
(NO UPHOLSTERED MODELS) V
O
L
U
M

oPtions:
Legs: standard in Powder Coat
oPtions:
Legs: standard in Powder Coat
oPtions:
Legs: standard in Powder Coat
oPtions:
Legs: standard in Powder Coat
oPtions:
natural maple medium walnut polished chrome lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
wood stains    metal finish
26 27www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CORH24D 24" Dia. 22"  $906  $1002
CORH30D 30" Dia. 22"  $1010  $1142
Corsa | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: standard in stainLess steeL
oPtions:
cafe table MAX QUANTITY 18
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model TableTop Base
Number Size Spread GRP2 GRP3
COR30D 30"Dia. 22"  $840  $974
COR36D 36"Dia. 22"  $961  $1122
COR42D 42"Dia. 22"  $1147  $1359
Corsa
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: standard in stainLess steeL
oPtions:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
COR30S 30" Sq. 22"  $826  $962
COR36S 36" Sq. 22"  $976  $1142
Corsa
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: standard in stainLess steeL
oPtions:
lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
metal finish
cafe table MAX QUANTITY 18
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model TableTop Base
Number Size Spread GRP2 GRP3
CAY24D 24"Dia. 20"  $638  $721
CAY30D 30"Dia. 24"  $725  $834
CAY36D 36"Dia. 28"  $824  $958
CAY42D 42"Dia. 32"  $979  $1156
Cayman
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: standard in PoLished Chrome
oPtions:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY24S 36" Sq. 20"  $647  $733
CAY2430S 24X30 Sq. 24"  $695  $797
CAY30S 30" Sq. 28"  $725  $834
CAY36S 36" Sq. 32"  $824  $958
Cayman
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: standard in PoLished Chrome
oPtions:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH24D 24" Dia. 20"  $825  $906
CAYH30D 30" Dia. 24"  $913  $1020
CAYH36D 36" Dia. 32"  $1012  $1145
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: standard in PoLished Chrome
oPtions:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH2430S 24x30" Sq. 20"  $883  $982
CAYH30S 30" Sq. 24"  $913  $1020
CAYH36S 36" Sq. 32"  $1012  $1145
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish  $79
Base: standard in PoLished Chrome
oPtions:

ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
metal finish
cafe table MAX QUANTITY 18
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Monaco
Model TableTop Base
Number Size Spread GRP2 GRP3
MON30D 30"Dia. 22"  $955  $1098
MON36D 36"Dia. 22"  $1074  $1246
MON42D 42"Dia. 26"  $1346  $1571
SF Powder Coat Finish $79
Base: standard in stainLess steeL
oPtions:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MONH24D 24" Dia. 22"  $964  $1070
MONH30D 30" Dia. 22"  $1123  $1267
Monaco | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat Finish $79
Base: standard in stainLess steeL
oPtions:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MON30S 30" Sq. 22"  $944  $1085
MON36S 36" Sq. 22"  $1089  $1268
Monaco
SF Powder Coat Finish $79
Base: standard in stainLess steeL
oPtions:

FT2472FC 24X72 2-22T  $1592  $1788
FT3060FC 30X60 2-22T  $1438  $1640
FT3072FC 30X72 2-22T  $1661  $1880
Flight | Casters & Flip Top
Base: standard in Brushed aLuminum
1)  Series Name
2) Model Number
3) Quantity
4) Metal Base Finish
5) Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 29)
6) Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 29)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY3036 30 X 36 2-22T  $854  $982
CAY3048 30 X 48 2-22T  $913  $1062
CAY3060 30 X 60 2-22T  $973  $1140
CAY3072 30 X 72 2-22T  $1127  $1312
Cayman
Base: standard in PoLished Chrome
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY2436 24 X 36 2-22T  $788  $904
CAY2448 24 X 48 2-22T  $838  $968
CAY2460 24 X 60 2-22T  $889  $1036
CAY2472 24 X 72 2-22T  $1032  $1193
Cayman
Base: standard in PoLished Chrome
SF Powder Coat Finish  $77 SF Powder Coat Finish  $77